FIXED payment amount
Base Rates (No previous Volume)

Marketplace Consignment Rate Exchange Rate Markup All in Fee w/markups You get paid on $100
Seatgeek 9% 1% 0% 10% $90.00
TickPick 10% 0% 0% 10% $90.00
Gametime 10% 0% 0% 10% $90.00
Ticket Evolution 10% 3% 3% 10% $90.00
Vivid Seats 8% 6% 4% 10% $90.00
Stubhub 7% 3% 0% 10% $90.00
Ticket Network 5% 8% 3% 10% $90.00
Ticketmaster+ 5% 8% 3% 10% $90.00
Weighted Average 7% 4.57% 1.95% 10.00% $90.00
VARIABLE payment amount
Base Rates (No previous Volume)

Marketplace Consignment Rate Exchange Rate Markup All in Fee w/markups You get paid on $100
Seatgeek 7% 1% 0% 8% $92.00
TickPick 7% 0% 0% 7% $93.00
Gametime 7% 0% 0% 7% $93.00
Ticket Evolution 7% 3% 3% 7% $93.00
Vivid Seats 7% 6% 4% 9% $91.00
Stubhub 7% 3% 0% 10% $90.00
Ticket Network 7% 8% 3% 12% $88.00
Ticketmaster+ 7% 8% 3% 12% $88.00
Weighted Average 7% 4.57% 1.95% 9.62% $90.38

Marketplace
Seatgeek
TickPick
Gametime
Ticket Evolution
Vivid Seats
Stubhub
Ticket Network

Ticketmaster+

Distribution
15.85%
2.41%
1.97%
3.49%
28.85%
24.37%
4.46%

18.60%



