FIXED payment amount							
Base Rates (No previous Volume)							
Marketplace	Consignment Rate	Exchange Rate	Markup	All in Fee w/markups	You get paid on \$100		
Seatgeek	9%	1%	0%	10%	\$90.00	Marketplace	Distribution
TickPick	10%	0%	0%	10%	\$90.00	Seatgeek	15.85%
Gametime	10%	0%	0%	10%	\$90.00	TickPick	2.41%
Ticket Evolution	10%	3%	3%	10%	\$90.00	Gametime	1.97%
Vivid Seats	8%	6%	4%	10%	\$90.00	Ticket Evolution	3.49%
Stubhub	7%	3%	0%	10%	\$90.00	Vivid Seats	28.85%
Ticket Network	5%	8%	3%	10%	\$90.00	Stubhub	24.37%
Ticketmaster+	5%	8%	3%	10%	\$90.00	Ticket Network	4.46%
Weighted Average	7%	4.57%	1.95%	10.00%	\$90.00	Ticketmaster+	18.60%
VARIABLE payment amount							
Base Rates (No previous Volume)							
Marketplace	Consignment Rate	Exchange Rate	Markup	All in Fee w/markups	You get paid on \$100		
Seatgeek	7%	1%	0%	8%	\$92.00		
TickPick	7%	0%	0%	7%	\$93.00		
Gametime	7%	0%	0%	7%	\$93.00		
Ticket Evolution	7%	3%	3%	7%	\$93.00		
Vivid Seats	7%	6%	4%	9%	\$91.00		
Stubhub	7%	3%	0%	10%	\$90.00		
Ticket Network	7%	8%	3%	12%	\$88.00		
Ticketmaster+	7%	8%	3%	12%	\$88.00		
Weighted Average	7%	4.57%	1.95%	9.62%	\$90.38		